

3-3	POWER TRAIN, CHASSIS GROUP (BRAKE/CLUTCH)					
NO	PART NO	PART NAME	QT	SOURCE	NOTE/COMMENTS	CAST
1	30610-91P05	CYLINDER ASSY-C	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
2	46010-41B21	CYLINDER ASSY	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
3	46501-95N	BRAKE PEDAL	2	A G PRE/ARCH		
4	46502-95N	PUSH BAR, BRAKE PEDAL	1	MUSSETT ENG		
5	46503-95N	BASE SWITCH	1	GRISTON		
8	46541-95N	BOLT CLUTCH PEDAL	1	GRISTON		
7	SFE 00.08	ROD END BEARING	2	HUCO		
8	NT8/24	HEXAGON NUT (M8 X 1.25 L:24) (TALL)	1	INDFAST		
9	WT30/21	WASHER (ϕ 30/ ϕ 21 t:1)	3	INDFAST		
10	WW27/20	WAVE WASHER (ϕ 27.5/ ϕ 21 t:0.3)	1	INDFAST		
11	C-8	C RING (ϕ 8 SHAFT) (UK D1400-0080)	1	INDFAST		
12	C-20	C RING (ϕ 20 SHAFT) (UK D1400-0200)	1	INDFAST		
13	15518	GROMMET (ID ϕ 8)	1	MOSS		
14	B8/25	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:25 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
15	B8/30	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:30 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
16	B8/70	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:70 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
17	N8	NUT M8 X 1.25	4	INDFAST		
18	NL8	LOCK NUT M8 X 1.25	2	INOFAST		
19	W8	WASHER M8	9	INDFAST		
20	RV4	RIVET ϕ 4	4	INDFAST		
21	46551-95N	ROD, PEDAL STAY	1	ARCH		
22	12546	GROMMET BLANK	1	INDFAST		
23	WS8	SPRING WASHER M8	4	INDFAST		
24	N10FH	NUT M10 X 1.25 (HALF NUT)	1	INDFAST		